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REAL CLUB DE GOLF TENERIFE

Fecha Listado: 13/05/2018
Hora Listado: 08:44:12

FCG CTO. JUVENIL DE TENERIFE 2018 (18H)

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: RCG TENERIFE)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 13/05/2018 CODIGO: CP0218042
3?Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

08:00

08:18

08:36

08:54

09:12

09:30

09:48

GONZALEZ KUHN, LUCIA
TALLO MONJE, DANIELA
GONZALEZ KUHN, CARLOTA

SANCHEZ DIAZ, REGINA
DEL CASTILLO VERA, CATALINA
MALCOLM POCH, ANA

SANTANA ARANAZ, JUAN LUIS
BRITO GRAACK, PABLO
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISC

CLARK , JAMIE STEVEN
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO
GONZALEZ ROMERO, JUAN ANGEL

VIDAL REIG, LUCAS
SINTES NAVARRO, IGNACIO JOSE
FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, SOFIA

SINTES NAVARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS
ESQUIVEL LINDEMANN, RICARDO

THOM, ELLIOT
GARCIA FERRERO, JORGE
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN LUI

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

08:09

08:27

08:45

09:03

09:21

09:39

CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, ANA
JIMENEZ MORALES, ALEJANDRO
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS

TALLO MONJE, JAVIER
ASCANIO MARTIN, CARLOS
PUERTO RODRIGUEZ, ISAAC

SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JO
VIDAL REIG, OVIDIO

CASTANEDA HERNANDEZ, ARIANNA
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA
FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, LUCIA

CHANG KIM, ANDRES
BANANIER, SEBASTIAN
NUNEZ CEBRIAN, BRUNO

RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA
GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA
DIEZ-FOLGUERAS DORTA, TERESA



